
DARLING KLIPDALE PORTERVILLE TBA TBA SWARTLAND KASTEEL

07-Mar

POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME 

MSA LICENCE

NUMBER
CLASS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 John Peiser 06797 S5 25 25

2 Shaun Jones 06921 S5 21 21

3 Llewellyn Jones 06538 S5 19 19

4 Sakkie van Zyl 04681 S2 17 17

5 Owen Jones 18142 S5 16 16

6 Juneyed Edas OE99947609 S3 15 15

7 Paul van Wyk 08898 S3 14 14

8 Rupert van Zyl 09067 S4 13 13

9 Gareth Vernon 20886 S2 12 12

10 Julian Calvert 07126 S3 11 11

11 Piet Bakkies 08815 S3 10 10

12 Riyaan Amlay 06752 S3 s 0

13 Clint Lingeveldt 07283 S3 s 0

14 Matthew Kohler 06486 S2 s 0

15 Derick Clift 06182 S4 s 0

16 Johan Zulch 08628 S2 s 0

17 Trevor Hodges 06793 S4 s 0

18 Winston Neethling 07002 S5 s 0

19 Kevin Calvert 19524 S3 s 0

19

PROVISIONAL SCORES  SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Scoring overall 25 ;21 ; 19 ; 17 reducing by one till zero

op organiser points

s started

n/s non score

12.10 Points scored on a tar event will not be included in the overall Championship scores (both Not  Approve 

Overall and Class) unless the crew members have participated in (moved out of holding area GCR 234 (III) 

under own vehicle power) on at least 3 (three) gravel events.

2020 MSA WESTERN CAPE REGIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP - DRIVERS

TOTAL



DARLING KLIPDALE PORTERVILLE TBA TBA SWARTLAND KASTEEL

07-Mar

POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME 

MSA LICENCE

NUMBER
CLASS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Weston Peiser 06799 S5 25 25 25

2 Jason Thorpe 22265 S5 21 21 21

3 Chris Pichon 06427 S5 19 19 19

4 Henry Kohne 06405 S2 17 17 17

5 Tessa Jones 27519 S5 16 16 16

6 Reyanah Edas OE99947607 S3 15 15 15

7 Tania Vermaak 06992 S3 14 14 14

8 Pieter van Zyl 18860 S4 13 13 13

9 Gill Vernon 20888 S2 12 12 12

10 Nicholas Knights 25620 S3 11 11 11

11 Shaun Visser OE99927401 S3 10 10 10

12 Randall Marais 07134 S4 s 0 0

13 Lloyd Lingeveldt 08272 S3 s 0 0

14 Lloyd Brady 11888 S2 s 0 0

15 Marius Rudolph 09120 S3 s 0 0

16 Petra Zulch 11565 S2 s 0 0

17 Brian Hoskins 08682 S3 s 0 0

18 Ian Thebus 05567 S4 s 0 0

19 Yaseen Amlay OE99947559 S3 s 0 0

19

PROVISIONAL SCORES  SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Scoring overall 25 ;21 ; 19 ; 17 reducing by one till zero

op organiser points

s started

n/s non score

12.10 Points scored on a tar event will not be included in the overall Championship scores (both Not  Approve 

Overall and Class) unless the crew members have participated in (moved out of holding area GCR 234 (III) 

under own vehicle power) on at least 3 (three) gravel events.

2020 MSA WESTERN CAPE REGIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP - CO DRIVERS

TOTAL
DROPPED 

EVENT
TOTAL



DARLING KLIPDALE PORTERVILLE TBA TBA SWARTLAND KASTEEL

07-Mar

POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME 

MSA LICENCE

NUMBER
CLASS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 John Peiser 06797 S5 9 9 9

2 Shaun Jones 06921 S5 7 7 7

3 Llewellyn Jones 06538 S5 5 5 5

4 Owen Jones 18142 S5 4 4 4

5 Winston Neethling 07002 S5 s 0 0

5

1 Rupert van Zyl 09067 S4 9 9 9

2 Derick Clift 06182 S4 s 0 0

3 Trevor Hodges 6793 S4 s 0 0

3

1 Juneyed Edas OE99947609 S3 9 9 9

2 Paul van Wyk 08898 S3 7 7 7

3 Julian Calvert 07126 S3 5 5 5

4 Piet Bakkes 08815 S3 4 4 4

5 Riyaan Amlay 06752 S3 s 0 0

6 Clint Lingeveldt 07283 S3 s 0 0

6

1 Sakkie van Zyl 04681 S2 9 9 9

2 Gareth Vernon 20886 S2 7 7 7

3 Johan Zulch 08628 S2 s 0 0

4 Matt  Kohler 06486 S2 s 0 0

2020 MSA WESTERN CAPE REGIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP - DRIVERS

TOTAL
DROPPED 

EVENT
TOTAL



DARLING KLIPDALE PORTERVILLE TBA TBA SWARTLAND KASTEEL

07-Mar

POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME 

MSA LICENCE

NUMBER
CLASS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Weston Peiser 06799 S5 9 9 9

2 Jason Thorpe 22265 S5 7 7 7

3 Chris Pichon 06427 S5 5 5 5

4 Tessa Jones 27519 S5 4 4 4

5 Randall Marais 07134 S5 s 0 0

5

1 Rupert van Zyl 09067 S4 9 9 9

2 Marius Rudolf 09120 S4 s 0 0

3 Ian Thebus 05567 S4 s 0 0

3

1 Reyanah Edas OE99947607 S3 9 9 9

2 Tania Vermaak 06992 S3 7 7 7

3 Nicholas Knights 25620 S3 5 5 5

4 Shaun Visser OE99927401 S3 4 4 4

5 Yaseen Amlay 16341 S3 s 0 0

6 Lloyd Lingeveldt 08272 S3 s 0 0

6

1 Henry Kohne 06405 S2 9 9 9

2 Gill Vernon 20888 S2 7 7 7

3 Petra Zulch 11565 S2 s 0 0

4 Lloyd Brady S2 s 0 0

4

2020 MSA WESTERN CAPE REGIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP - CO DRIVERS

TOTAL
DROPPED 

EVENT
TOTAL


